# 656/655

# a no note l

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
EXTEC INDUSTRIES PLC	11/19/2002

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	EXTEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
Street Address:	HEARTHCOTE ROAD	
Internal Address:	SWADLINCOTE	
City:	DERBYSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	DE11 9DU	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6367633
Patent Number:	6705449
Patent Number:	6957786
Patent Number:	6708814

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (801)321-4893

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-328-3600

Email: jfelsted@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple

Address Line 2: Suite 1800

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7881.47
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Evan R. Witt

500415033 REEL: 020206 FRAME: 0735

Total Attachments: 1 source=Name Change Extec Industries PLC#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020206 FRAME: 0736



Home | Bookmark site | Links

Press Desk Careers Contact us

i Info and guidance on

company

Tools to help you

Login | My Account | My Download | 

My Order

Please select

Please select

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

Order information on this

Are you satisfied with our service?

▶ Have you got a question?

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: **EXTEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED** HEARTHCOTE ROAD SWADLINCOTE DERBYSHIRE DE11 9DU Company No. 02073959

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 13/11/1986

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

2924 - Manufacture of other general machinery

Accounting Reference Date: 30/06

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/06/2006 (DORMANT)

Next Accounts Due: 30/04/2008 Last Return Made Up To: 01/11/2007 Next Return Due: 29/11/2008

Last Members List: 01/11/2007

**Previous Names:** 

**Previous Name** Date of change

19/11/2002 **EXTEC INDUSTRIES PLC** 

13/11/1987 INNERPLOY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

**Branch Details** 

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

Тор

house.gov.uk

<u>Disclaimer</u> | <u>Privacy Statement</u> | <u>Acceptable use statement</u> | <u>Use of</u> cookies | © Crown Copyright 2003



Business Linx S